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Gerard Martin Murphy

Director Information

Title Dr
Name

Postcode W1H 2DQ

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KINGFISHER INTERNATIONAL
FRANCE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC
RECKITT BENCKISER LIMITED
SANTANDER UK PLC

DARTY LIMITED

KESA HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHELDON HOLDINGS LIMITED
EIJSVOGEL FINANCE LIMITED
KESA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KINGFISHER FRANCE LIMITED
KESA SOURCING LIMITED
KINGFISHER PLC

N/A* - no information available

November 1955

Gerard Martin Murphy

Number
02589977

Number

06270876
00527217
02294747
04232413
04230115
02792411
02792015
03856901
04213347
02712261
01664812

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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PHD

908749063

908749063
11 Ellerton House

11 Bryanston Square

London

App. Date
15/05/2003

App. Date

30/08/2007
20/06/2005
01/01/2004
20/05/2003
20/05/2003
19/05/2003
19/05/2003
19/05/2003
19/05/2003
06/05/2003
03/02/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/07/2008
23/10/2007
01/12/2004
13/06/2003
04/07/2003
02/02/2008
02/02/2008
04/07/2003
02/02/2008
04/07/2003
02/02/2008

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



